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Pine Forest Country Club Community Association Inc
BALANCE SHEET

As of December 31, 2019

TOTAL

ASSETS

Current Assets

Bank Accounts

Cash - Reserve Fund

Bank of South Carolina - Check 45,813.15

CD - Bank of SC 100,375.68

Total Cash - Reserve Fund 146,188.83

Total Bank Accounts $146,188.83

Other Current Assets

Undeposited Funds 390.00

Total Other Current Assets $390.00

Total Current Assets $146,578.83

Fixed Assets

Neighborhood Sign 6,885.90

Total Fixed Assets $6,885.90

TOTAL ASSETS $153,464.73

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

Liabilities

Current Liabilities

Other Current Liabilities

Due to Pine Forest Country Club 500.00

Total Other Current Liabilities $500.00

Total Current Liabilities $500.00

Total Liabilities $500.00

Equity

Retained Earnings 113,572.41

Net Income 39,392.32

Total Equity $152,964.73

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY $153,464.73
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Pine Forest Country Club Community Association Inc
PROFIT AND LOSS DETAIL

January - December 2019

DATE TRANSACTION 
TYPE

NUM NAME MEMO/DESCRIPTION SPLIT AMOUNT BALANCE

Ordinary Income/Expenses

Income

Homeowners Dues $163,122.00

Late Fees $4,204.00

Transfer Fees $10,536.33

Unapplied Cash Payment Income $0.00

Uncategorized Income {71} $0.00

Total for Income $177,862.33

Expenses

Bad Debt $0.00

Bank Service Charges

01/25/2019 Journal Entry 011619lam6 Bank service charges for bounced 
check# 614

-Split- 5.00 5.00

02/06/2019 Journal Entry 011619lam4 Bank service charges for bounced 
check# 2189

-Split- 5.00 10.00

04/18/2019 Deposit Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

2.00 12.00

Total for Bank Service Charges $12.00

Insurance Expense

02/01/2019 Check 1404 Taylor Agency Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

2,508.00 2,508.00

06/19/2019 Check Auto Owners 
Insurance

Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

1,220.00 3,728.00

Total for Insurance Expense $3,728.00

Internet / Web Page

01/04/2019 Check SandyMeier.com, LLC Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

100.00 100.00

04/02/2019 Check SandyMeier.com, LLC Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

150.00 250.00

05/16/2019 Check SandyMeier.com, LLC Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

100.00 350.00

06/19/2019 Check SandyMeier.com, LLC Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

50.00 400.00

07/31/2019 Check SandyMeier.com, LLC Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

50.00 450.00

08/21/2019 Check SandyMeier.com, LLC Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

50.00 500.00

09/24/2019 Check SandyMeier.com, LLC Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

50.00 550.00

12/12/2019 Check SandyMeier.com, LLC Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

100.00 650.00

Total for Internet / Web Page $650.00

Landscaping and Groundskeeping

01/18/2019 Check 1401 Mallard Landscaping Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

1,632.00 1,632.00

02/06/2019 Check 1406 Mallard Landscaping Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

1,632.00 3,264.00

03/19/2019 Check 1409 Mallard Landscaping Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

1,632.00 4,896.00

04/11/2019 Check 1411 Mallard Landscaping Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

1,632.00 6,528.00

05/16/2019 Check 1412 Mallard Landscaping Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

1,632.00 8,160.00

06/18/2019 Check 1413 Mallard Landscaping Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

1,632.00 9,792.00

07/12/2019 Check 1419 Mallard Landscaping Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

1,632.00 11,424.00

08/21/2019 Check 1422 Mallard Landscaping Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

1,632.00 13,056.00

09/10/2019 Check 1424 Mallard Landscaping Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 1,632.00 14,688.00



  Sunday, January 19, 2020 06:39 PM GMT-05:00   2/4

DATE TRANSACTION 
TYPE

NUM NAME MEMO/DESCRIPTION SPLIT AMOUNT BALANCE

Carolina - Check

10/01/2019 Check 1429 Mallard Landscaping Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

1,632.00 16,320.00

12/12/2019 Check 1433 Mallard Landscaping Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

3,264.00 19,584.00

Total for Landscaping and Groundskeeping $19,584.00

Office Supplies

12/12/2019 Check 1434 Taylor, Miles & 
Assoc., Inc.

envelopes for annual mailing Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

85.15 85.15

Total for Office Supplies $85.15

Postage and Delivery

12/16/2019 Check 1436 US Postmaster Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

550.00 550.00

Total for Postage and Delivery $550.00

Professional Fees

10/02/2019 Check 1431 Taylor, Miles & 
Assoc., Inc.

annual tax return Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

450.00 450.00

Total for Professional Fees $450.00

Property Management Fees

01/07/2019 Check 1400 Taylor, Miles & 
Assoc., Inc.

Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

260.00 260.00

02/08/2019 Check 1407 Taylor, Miles & 
Assoc., Inc.

Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

625.00 885.00

04/05/2019 Check 1410 Taylor, Miles & 
Assoc., Inc.

Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

895.00 1,780.00

06/19/2019 Check 1414 Taylor, Miles & 
Assoc., Inc.

Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

440.00 2,220.00

07/14/2019 Check 1421 Taylor, Miles & 
Assoc., Inc.

Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

240.00 2,460.00

09/10/2019 Check 1426 Taylor, Miles & 
Assoc., Inc.

Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

1,780.00 4,240.00

10/01/2019 Check 1428 Taylor, Miles & 
Assoc., Inc.

Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

335.00 4,575.00

12/12/2019 Check 1434 Taylor, Miles & 
Assoc., Inc.

Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

820.00 5,395.00

12/19/2019 Check 1437 Brittany Miles annual mailing Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

500.00 5,895.00

12/21/2019 Check 1439 Brittany Miles annual mailing Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

200.00 6,095.00

Total for Property Management Fees $6,095.00

Property Taxes

10/15/2019 Check 1432 IRS tax on interest income Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

15.00 15.00

12/12/2019 Check 1435 Dorchester County 
Treasurer

Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

347.74 362.74

Total for Property Taxes $362.74

Rent Expense

02/01/2019 Check 1402 US Postmaster po box rental Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

92.00 92.00

Total for Rent Expense $92.00

Repairs and Maintenance

01/18/2019 Check 1401 Mallard Landscaping Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

5,756.82 5,756.82

02/06/2019 Check 1406 Mallard Landscaping Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

4,950.38 10,707.20

03/19/2019 Check 1409 Mallard Landscaping Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

10,866.00 21,573.20

04/11/2019 Check 1411 Mallard Landscaping Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

11,054.36 32,627.56

05/16/2019 Check 1412 Mallard Landscaping Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

6,587.46 39,215.02

06/18/2019 Check 1413 Mallard Landscaping Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

6,113.71 45,328.73

06/19/2019 Check 1416 Myers Landscaping Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

3,060.00 48,388.73

07/12/2019 Check 1419 Mallard Landscaping Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 5,745.00 54,133.73
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DATE TRANSACTION 
TYPE

NUM NAME MEMO/DESCRIPTION SPLIT AMOUNT BALANCE

Carolina - Check

08/21/2019 Check 1422 Mallard Landscaping Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

9,273.00 63,406.73

09/09/2019 Deposit Progressive Ins payment- Fence Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

-4,776.00 58,630.73

09/10/2019 Check 1424 Mallard Landscaping Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

6,145.00 64,775.73

10/01/2019 Check 1429 Mallard Landscaping Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

5,845.00 70,620.73

12/12/2019 Check 1433 Mallard Landscaping Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

14,726.66 85,347.39

Total for Repairs and Maintenance $85,347.39

R&M - Ponds

01/03/2019 Check 1399 The Lake Doctors Inc Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

198.00 198.00

05/22/2019 Check The Lake Doctors Inc Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

411.00 609.00

07/02/2019 Check The Lake Doctors Inc Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

208.00 817.00

08/21/2019 Check The Lake Doctors Inc Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

104.00 921.00

09/01/2019 Check The Lake Doctors Inc Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

104.00 1,025.00

10/01/2019 Check The Lake Doctors Inc Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

104.00 1,129.00

11/20/2019 Check The Lake Doctors Inc Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

190.00 1,319.00

12/12/2019 Check The Lake Doctors Inc Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

104.00 1,423.00

Total for R&M - Ponds $1,423.00

Total for Repairs and Maintenance with sub-accounts $86,770.39

Road Maintenance

06/19/2019 Check 1418 Southeastern 
Thermoplastics

Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

11,758.75 11,758.75

Total for Road Maintenance $11,758.75

Signs

02/01/2019 Check 1403 Mr. Sign Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

1,477.14 1,477.14

09/10/2019 Check 1423 Mr. Sign Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

225.00 1,702.14

Total for Signs $1,702.14

Utilities

01/08/2019 Check SCE&G Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

20.15 20.15

01/10/2019 Check Dorchester County 
Water

Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

20.00 40.15

01/24/2019 Check SCE&G Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

277.15 317.30

01/24/2019 Check SCE&G Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

212.54 529.84

01/24/2019 Check SCE&G Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

116.29 646.13

02/11/2019 Check SCE&G Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

610.54 1,256.67

02/11/2019 Check Dorchester County 
Water

Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

20.00 1,276.67

03/11/2019 Check Dorchester County 
Water

Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

20.00 1,296.67

03/25/2019 Check SCE&G Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

455.79 1,752.46

04/10/2019 Check Dorchester County 
Water

Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

20.00 1,772.46

04/24/2019 Check SCE&G Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

575.12 2,347.58

05/10/2019 Check Dorchester County 
Water

Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

20.00 2,367.58
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DATE TRANSACTION 
TYPE

NUM NAME MEMO/DESCRIPTION SPLIT AMOUNT BALANCE

05/24/2019 Check SCE&G Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

550.23 2,917.81

06/10/2019 Check Dorchester County 
Water

Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

20.00 2,937.81

06/24/2019 Check SCE&G Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

596.05 3,533.86

07/10/2019 Check Dorchester County 
Water

Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

20.00 3,553.86

07/25/2019 Check SCE&G Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

558.39 4,112.25

08/12/2019 Check Dorchester County 
Water

Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

20.00 4,132.25

08/21/2019 Deposit sce&g refund Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

-87.55 4,044.70

08/21/2019 Deposit sce&g refund Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

-2.41 4,042.29

08/26/2019 Check SCE&G Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

596.31 4,638.60

09/10/2019 Check Dorchester County 
Water

Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

20.00 4,658.60

09/30/2019 Check Dominion Energy 
Corp

Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

563.18 5,221.78

10/31/2019 Check Dorchester County 
Water

Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

20.00 5,241.78

10/31/2019 Check Dominion Energy 
Corp

Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

488.85 5,730.63

11/12/2019 Check Dorchester County 
Water

Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

20.00 5,750.63

11/30/2019 Check Dominion Energy 
Corp

Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

518.56 6,269.19

12/10/2019 Expense Dorchester County 
Water

Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

20.00 6,289.19

12/23/2019 Expense Dominion Energy 
Corp

Cash - Reserve Fund:Bank of South 
Carolina - Check

566.33 6,855.52

Total for Utilities $6,855.52

Total for Expenses $138,695.69

Net Ordinary Income $39,166.64

Other Income/Expense

Other Income

Interest Income

07/12/2019 Journal Entry 100119lam record interest at maturity -Split- 225.68 225.68

Total for Interest Income $225.68

Total for Other Income $225.68

Net Other Income $225.68

Net Income $39,392.32
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Pine Forest Country Club Community Association Inc
PROFIT AND LOSS

January - December 2019

TOTAL

Income

Homeowners Dues 163,122.00

Late Fees 4,204.00

Transfer Fees 10,536.33

Total Income $177,862.33

GROSS PROFIT $177,862.33

Expenses

Bank Service Charges 12.00

Insurance Expense 3,728.00

Internet / Web Page 650.00

Landscaping and Groundskeeping 19,584.00

Office Supplies 85.15

Postage and Delivery 550.00

Professional Fees 450.00

Property Management Fees 6,095.00

Property Taxes 362.74

Rent Expense 92.00

Repairs and Maintenance 85,347.39

R&M - Ponds 1,423.00

Total Repairs and Maintenance 86,770.39

Road Maintenance 11,758.75

Signs 1,702.14

Utilities 6,855.52

Total Expenses $138,695.69

NET OPERATING INCOME $39,166.64

Other Income

Interest Income 225.68

Total Other Income $225.68

NET OTHER INCOME $225.68

NET INCOME $39,392.32


